OTOMOTIV SANAYIii DERNEGI
31.12.2017 TARIHI ITIBARIYLE BILANCOSU

Kasa
Bankalar Toplami

TOPLAM 1

Bina
Demirbas

TOPLAM 2

TOPLAM 1+ 2

52,96
1.674.748,53

Gider Karsiliklar
Birikmis Amortismanlar
Sabit Kiymet Karsiliklari

1.674.801,49

1.383,00
61.014,99

62.397,99

1.737.199,48

TOPLAM

1.659.202,00
15.599,49
62.397,99

1.737.199,48




